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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FQ 4656X

Report Ref No. CS3/lNC 19021 406/R1 qf3e2-1
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BEPI-ACEMENT OF PARTS

REAR SPOKE RIM

SWING ARM

SWING ARM AXLE

DRIVE CHAIN

TAIL LIGHT

REAR LICENSE PLATE LIGHT

REAR LICENSE PLATE BASE

REAR REFLECTOR

REAR FENDER

SUBFRAME

FRONT FOOTREST RH

EXHAUST MUFFLER @$245.00

FRONT BRAKE LEVER

HANDLEBAR

LESS 10% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

SET REAR FOOT PLATE RH (SN)

REAR TYRE (SN)

BULB @$s.00 (SN)

REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)

LABqUR

RENEW REAR RIM & TYRE.

IREPAIR, STRAIGHTEN & REFURBISH BODY FRAME.
a

ILNBOUR TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF
HE REPAIR OF SUBFRAME AND HANDLEBAR.

DENTED

DISTORTED

BENT

SERVICEABLE

BROKEN

BROKEN / MISSING

DENTED

BROKEN

DENTED /
DISTORTED

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

GRAZED

GRAZED

DENTED / GRAZED

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

DENTED

SERVICEABLE

BROKEN

DENTED / MISSING

692.00

970.00

75.00

123.00

160.00

60.00

291.00

16.00

277 "40

850.00

72.00

1,490.00

60.00

220.00

-535.60

692.00

970.00

75,00

160.00

60.00

291.00

16.00

277.00

72.00

1,490.00

60.00

-416 30

4,920.40 3,7 46.70

70.00

180.00

10.00

20.00

70.00

10.00

20.00

280.00 100.00

50.00

300.00

500.00

20.00

150.00

250.00
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TOWING CHARGES. 2X 100.00 40.00

950.00 460.00

GRAND TOTAL 6,050.40 4,306.70
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M{rfr
ADRIAN LING WAI PINGMOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor B. E n g,At[S O E,AM I RTE,AMSAE'A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser.

DISCLAIMER OF LlABtLlTy To THTRD PARTIES:- This Report ls made solely for the use and beneflt of the cllent nam6d on the front paoo of this Repoil.

Report. in whole or in part. does so at his or her own risk.


