

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FQ 4656X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR SPOKE RIM	DENTED	692.00	692.00
1	SWING ARM	DISTORTED	970.00	970.00
1	SWING ARM AXLE	BENT	75.00	75.00
1	DRIVE CHAIN	SERVICEABLE	123.00	-
1	TAIL LIGHT	BROKEN	160.00	160.00
1	REAR LICENSE PLATE LIGHT	BROKEN / MISSING	60.00	60.00
1	REAR LICENSE PLATE BASE	DENTED	291.00	291.00
1	REAR REFLECTOR	BROKEN	16.00	16.00
1	REAR FENDER	DENTED / DISTORTED	277.00	277.00
1	SUBFRAME	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	850.00	-
1	FRONT FOOTREST RH	GRAZED	72.00	72.00
2	EXHAUST MUFFLER @\$745.00	GRAZED	1,490.00	1,490.00
1	FRONT BRAKE LEVER	DENTED / GRAZED	60.00	60.00
1	HANDLEBAR	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	220.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-535.60	-416.30
			4,820.40	3,746.70
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR FOOT PLATE RH (SN)	DENTED	70.00	70.00
. 1	REAR TYRE (SN)	SERVICEABLE	180.00	-
2	BULB @\$5.00 (SN)	BROKEN	10.00	10.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	DENTED / MISSING	20.00	20.00
			280.00	100.00
	LABOUR			
	RENEW REAR RIM & TYRE.		50.00	20.00
	REPAIR, STRAIGHTEN & REFURBISH BODY FRAME.		300.00	150.00
	LABOUR TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF SUBFRAME AND HANDLEBAR.		500.00	250.00

Report Ref No. CS3/INC19021406/R1qf3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TOWING CHARGES. 2X		100.00	40.00
			950.00	460.00
	GRAND TOTAL		6,050.40	4,306.70

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1,800.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	En la regional de la companya de la

Report Ref No. CS3/INC19021406/R1qf3e2-1

MKB

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk,